
AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Sunday, 8 September 2024

Saturday, 14 September 2024 PC Patrol P

Sunday, 15 September 2024 A B

Saturday, 21 September 2024 C D

Sunday, 22 September 2024 E F

Saturday, 28 September 2024 G H Kozii Iron Challenge

Sunday, 29 September 2024 I K

AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 5 October 2024 L M

Sunday, 6 October 2024 N O

Monday, 7 October 2024 P A King's Birthday

Saturday, 12 October 2024 B C

Sunday, 13 October 2024 D E

Saturday, 19 October 2024 F G Mba Ocean Swim

Sunday, 20 October 2024 H I

Saturday, 26 October 2024 K L

Sunday, 27 October 2024 M N

Saturday, 2 November 2024 O A

Sunday, 3 November 2024 B C

AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 9 November 2024 D P

Sunday, 10 November 2024 E F

Saturday, 16 November 2024 G H

Sunday, 17 November 2024 I K

Saturday, 23 November 2024 Gents' Patrol L

Sunday, 24 November 2024 P M

Saturday, 30 November 2024 N O

Sunday, 1 December 2024 A B

PATROL ROSTER
2024 /2025 SEASON
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Ironman 70.3 

Water Safety is required
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AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 7 December 2024 C D

Sunday, 8 December 2024 E F  

Saturday, 14 December 2024 G H Masters Carnival SSCB

Sunday, 15 December 2024 I K

Saturday, 21 December 2024 L M

Sunday, 22 December 2024 N P

Wednesday, 25 December 2024
Christmas Day

3 patrols

Thursday, 26 December 2024 B C Boxing Day

Saturday, 28 December 2024 O E

Sunday, 29 December 2024 D A

AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Wednesday, 1 January 2025 F G New Years Day

Saturday, 4 January 2025 H I

Sunday, 5 January 2025 K L

Saturday, 11 January 2025 M N Branch Surf Rescue Champs

Sunday, 12 January 2025 P O Branch Surf Rescue Champs

Saturday, 18 January 2025 A B

Sunday, 19 January 2025 C D

Saturday, 25 January 2025 E F

Sunday, 26 January 2025 G H

Monday, 27 January 2025 I K Australia Day

AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 1 February 2025 M N State Surf Rescue Champs

Sunday, 2 February 2025 O L State Surf Rescue Champs

Saturday, 8 February 2025 A B

Sunday, 9 February 2025 C D

Saturday, 15 February 2025 E F Beach 5s Rugby

Sunday, 16 February 2025 G H Beach 5s Rugby

Saturday, 22 February 2025 I K

Sunday, 23 February 2025 L M
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AM Patrol

Peak Summer  

6:30am - 12:30

 Beach is to be set up at 

6:30am - patrol flags up 

at 7am

PM Patrol

Peak Summer 

12:00pm - 6:00pm 

Flags down at 6pm

Morning Shift / Mid Shift / Afternoon Shift

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

JA
N

U
A

R
Y



AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 1 March 2025 N O

Sunday, 2 March 2025 A B

Saturday, 8 March 2025 Ladies' Patrol C QLD States/Mba Tri

Sunday, 9 March 2025 D E QLD States/Mba Tri

Saturday, 15 March 2025 F G

Sunday, 16 March 2025 H I

Saturday, 22 March 2025 K L

Sunday, 23 March 2025 M N

Saturday, 29 March 2025 O A Aussies

Sunday, 30 March 2025 B C Aussies

AM Shift PM Shift Notes

Saturday, 5 April 2025 D E Aussies

Sunday, 6 April 2025 F G Aussies

Saturday, 12 April 2025 H I

Sunday, 13 April 2025 K P

Friday, 18 April 2025 L M Good  Friday

Saturday, 19 April 2025 O N Easter Saturday

Sunday, 20 April 2025 A E Easter Sunday

Monday, 21 April 2025 B D Easter Monday

Friday, 25 April 2025 P H ANZAC Day

Saturday, 26 April 2025 F G

Sunday, 27 April 2025 C I

Saturday, 3 May 2025 K P

Sunday, 4 May 2025 L M

Monday, 5 May 2025 N O Labour Day
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